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OPENING DOORS TO CAREFREE LIVING
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MOVE-IN READY & UNDER CONSTRUCTION HOMES

ADDRESS PLAN SQ. BA LEVEL STAGE PRICE

EASTSIDE | GATEWAY | Mario Frescas 915-538-5738

12600 RAUL LOPEZ EMORY A 2,340 4 3 2 PERMIT $320,950
$294,250
$305,000
$255,290
$266,950

$293,290

1690 ASBURY NAPLES A 2,117 3 2172 2 MOVE-IN READY
MOVE-IN READY
FRAME
1 FRAME
CABINETS

1 TILE

1624 FOLKSTONE

PEARL C 2,234 3 2172
AVALON B 1415 3 2 1
MARINA A 1,520 3 2

AZURE C 1,794 4 2 1

2

1632 FOLKSTONE
1636 FOLKSTONE
1644 FOLKSTONE
1652 FOLKSTONE BELIZEA 1,579 3

EASTSIDE | TRES SUENOS | Ruben Valles 915-731-8055

MALIBUA 2410 4 3 2

$271,290

14419 ARIA LOPEZ PERMIT $322,950

14434 ARIA LOPEZ
14431 RUSSELL BOREA
14418 ARMANDO SILVA
14422 ARMANDO SILVA
14426 ARMANDO SILVA
14497 MARIAM HANNA
14501 MARIAM HANNA
14505 MARIAM HANNA

509 MARBLE HILLS
520 MARBLE HILLS
12842 GIOVANNI GRAJEDA
12835 GIOVANNI GRAJEDA
12841 GIOVANNI GRAJEDA
12808 WHISTLING STRAITS

MARBELLA B
WOODLAND A
WOODLAND A

BOMBAY Il A

MARBELLA A

ELKHORN B

MYSTICA
ALDAN C

HORIZON | EMERALD HEIGHTS | Martin Covarrubias 915-329-4146 * Joe Chavez 915-494-1922
WOODLAND A
MARBELLA A

YUKON B

BOMBAY Il B

YUKON B
LAGUNA B

1,963
1,660
1,660
2,120
1,963
1,225
1,321
1,511

1,660
1,963
2,586
2,120
2,586
1,888
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TRIM
PERMIT
FRAME
FORMS

SHEETROCK
FRAME
TILE
SLAB

PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
FRAME
FRAME
MOVE-IN READY

$295310
$271,950
$270,290
$307,285
$294,470
$230,290
$241,690
$256,950

$279,950
$305,950
$349,950
$321,950
$349,310
$299,310

continued

VISIT CAREFREEHOMES.COM

S MODEL CENTER HOURS: MON-THUR 10AM -6PM | FRI1PM-6PM | SAT 10AM-6PM | SUN 12PM - 6PM a

In a continuing effort to improve our product, CareFree Homes reserves the right to make changes or modifications to floor plans, specifications, materials, features and colors without notice.
Window styles, availability, sizes and locations as well as ceiling heights and vaults and livable square footage will vary with choice of exterior elevations. All floor plans and lot square footages
are approximate only. Total plan square footage calculations are from the outside of exterior walls and include interior partition walls. Optional features may be included at additional costs
and are subject to construction cutoff dates. Lot premiums and HOA fees may apply. All maps, plans, landscaping and elevation renderings are artists’ conceptions. Exterior stone is optional.
This presentation constitutes intellectual property of CareFree Homes. Any copying, reproduction or use of this information without the written authorization of CareFree Homes is strictly
prohibited. Prices are subject to change without notice. Consult a Sales Associate for additional information. 01.15.25




ADDRESS

5889 DALHART
5801 KOBE BRYANT
5857 KOBE BRYANT
5880 KOBE BRYANT
5884 KOBE BRYANT

10705 WALDEN POND

12609 CONO NORTE
12613 CONO NORTE

15212 HUNCHCT.
15216 HUNCH CT.
15224 HUNCH CT.
15228 HUNCHCT.
15232 HUNCHCT.

14920 CONCEPT
3726 HILLTOP
3617 HILL SAND
14904 CONCEPT
14933 HILL RIDGE
14916 CONCEPT
14912 CONCEPT

12825 STAR GAZE
12857 STAR GAZE
12861 STAR GAZE
12812 STAR GAZE
12899 STAR GAZE
12897 STAR GAZE
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OPENING DOORS TO CAREFREE LIVING

BA LEVEL STAGE

NORTHEAST | VILLAS DEL NORTE | Pat Sanchez 915-588-0977 + Mike Sanchez 915-494-4141
VISTAA 2,010 2172 2 MOVE-IN READY
EMORY B 2,340 3 2 FRAME
BELIZEB 1,579 2 1 MOVE-IN READY

ELATION B 1,580 2172 2 FRAME
SPLENDOR A 2,083 2172 2 FORMS
PEARL C 2,234 2172 2 PERMIT

NORTHEAST | VISTA DEL NORTE | Pat Sanchez 915-588-0977 + Mike Sanchez 915-494-4141

AVALON B 1415 3 2 1 SHEETROCK
SOLANA A 1,486 3 2 1 MOVE-IN READY
EASTSIDE | TIERRA DELESTE 90 | Jacqueline Winterberg 915-588-9008
BELIZEA 1,579 3 2 1 SHEETROCK
VENICE B 1675 4 2 1 SHEETROCK
MARINA A 1,520 3 2 1 FRAME
SOLANAB 1,486 3 2 1 FORMS
BALIA 1,321 3 2 1 FORMS
EASTSIDE | HILL CREST ESTATES | Jacqueline Winterberg 915-588-9008
WOODLAND A 1,660 3 2 1 MOVE-IN READY
MALIBU A 2,410 2 MOVE-IN READY
MEMPHIS A 1,790 1 MOVE-IN READY
BARCELONA B 1,623 1 PERMIT
CAMBRIDGE A 1,709 1 PERMIT
MARBELLA B 1,963 1 PERMIT
WOODLAND B 1,660 3 2 1 PERMIT
EASTSIDE | SKY VIEW ESTATES | Rosalinda Telles 915-300-8286 * Tony Herrera 915-479-9100
MESQUITE B 2,453 4 2172 2 MOVE-IN READY
EMORY A 2,340 2 PERMIT
KRYPTON B 1,894 1 PERMIT
PEARL A 2,234 MOVE-IN READY
MARINA A 1,520 FRAME
VENICEC 1,675 SHEETROCK

$288,505
$328,620
$273,005
$294,820
$291,010
$314,950

$343,395
$246,815

$261,615
$269,290
$256,990
$254,290
$238,290

$273,110
$329,165
$283,290
$275,530
$281,290
$295,950
$273,950

$335,380
$323,950
$301,950
$315,780
$273,195
$286,290

In a continuing effort to improve our product, CareFree Homes reserves the right to make changes or modifications to floor plans, specifications, materials, features and colors without notice.
Window styles, availability, sizes and locations as well as ceiling heights and vaults and livable square footage will vary with choice of exterior elevations. All floor plans and lot square footages
are approximate only. Total plan square footage calculations are from the outside of exterior walls and include interior partition walls. Optional features may be included at additional costs
and are subject to construction cutoff dates. Lot premiums and HOA fees may apply. All maps, plans, landscaping and elevation renderings are artists’ conceptions. Exterior stone is optional.
This presentation constitutes intellectual property of CareFree Homes. Any copying, reproduction or use of this information without the written authorization of CareFree Homes is strictly
prohibited. Prices are subject to change without notice. Consult a Sales Associate for additional information. 01.15.25




