



MOVE-IN READY & UNDER CONSTRUCTION HOMES

	K L A D I W		, ,	0 14 5	1 10 0		IVI L J
ADDRESS	PLAN	SQ. FT.	BD	ВА	LEVEL	STAGE	PRICE
	EAS	TSIDE GATEW	/AY I	Mario Frescas	s 915-538-5	738	
12600 RAUL LOPEZ	EMORY A	2,340	4	3	2	PERMIT	\$320,950
1690 ASBURY	NAPLES A	2,117	3	2 1/2	2	MOVE-IN READY	\$294,250
1624 FOLKSTONE	PEARL C	2,234	3	2 1/2	2	MOVE-IN READY	\$305,000
1632 FOLKSTONE	AVALON B	1,415	3	2	1	FRAME	\$255,290
1636 FOLKSTONE	MARINA A	1,520	3	2	1	FRAME	\$266,950
1644 FOLKSTONE	AZURE C	1,794	4	2	1	CABINETS	\$293,290
1652 FOLKSTONE	BELIZE A	1,579	3	2	1	TILE	\$271,290
	EAST	SIDE TRES SUI	ENOS	Ruben Vall	es 915-731-	8055	
14419 ARIA LOPEZ	MALIBU A	2,410	4	3	2	PERMIT	\$322,950
14434 ARIA LOPEZ	MARBELLA B	1,963	3	2	1	TRIM	\$295,310
14431 RUSSELL BOREA	WOODLAND A	1,660	3	2	1	PERMIT	\$271,950
14418 ARMANDO SILVA	WOODLAND A	1,660	3	2	1	FRAME	\$270,290
14422 ARMANDO SILVA	BOMBAY II A	2,120	4	2	1	FORMS	\$307,285
14426 ARMANDO SILVA	MARBELLA A	1,963	3	2	1	SHEETROCK	\$294,470
14497 MARIAM HANNA	ELKHORN B	1,225	3	2	1	FRAME	\$230,290
14501 MARIAM HANNA	MYSTIC A	1,321	4	2	1	TILE	\$241,690
14505 MARIAM HANNA	ALDAN C	1,511	3	2	2	SLAB	\$256,950
	HORIZON EMERALD HEI	GHTS Martin	Covar	rubias 915-	329-4146 •	Joe Chavez 915-494-19	22
509 MARBLE HILLS	WOODLAND A	1,660	3	2	1	PERMIT	\$279,950
520 MARBLE HILLS	MARBELLA A	1,963	3	2	1	PERMIT	\$305,950
12842 GIOVANNI GRAJEDA	YUKON B	2,586	4	2 1/2	2	PERMIT	\$349,950
12835 GIOVANNI GRAJEDA	BOMBAY II B	2,120	4	2	1	FRAME	\$321,950
12841 GIOVANNI GRAJEDA	YUKON B	2,586	4	2 1/2	2	FRAME	\$349,310
12808 WHISTLING STRAITS	LAGUNA B	1,888	4	2	1	MOVE-IN READY	\$299,310 continued

VISIT CAREFREEHOMES.COM

MODEL CENTER HOURS: MON-THUR 10AM - 6PM | FRI 1PM -6PM | SAT 10AM -6PM | SUN 12PM - 6PM







ADDRESS	PLAN	SQ. FT.	BD	ВА	LEVEL	STAGE	PRICE						
NORTHEAST VILLAS DEL NORTE Pat Sanchez 915-588-0977 • Mike Sanchez 915-494-4141													
5889 DALHART	VISTA A	2,010	3	2 1/2	2	MOVE-IN READY	\$288,505						
5801 KOBE BRYANT	EMORY B	2,340	4	3	2	FRAME	\$328,620						
5857 KOBE BRYANT	BELIZE B	1,579	4	2	1	MOVE-IN READY	\$273,005						
5880 KOBE BRYANT	ELATION B	1,580	4	2 1/2	2	FRAME	\$294,820						
5884 KOBE BRYANT	SPLENDOR A	2,083	4	2 1/2	2	FORMS	\$291,010						
10705 WALDEN POND	PEARL C	2,234	3	2 1/2	2	PERMIT	\$314,950						
NORTHEAST VISTA DEL NORTE Pat Sanchez 915-588-0977 • Mike Sanchez 915-494-4141													
12609 CONO NORTE	AVALON B	1,415	3	2	1	SHEETROCK	\$343,395						
12613 CONO NORTE	SOLANA A	1,486	3	2	1	MOVE-IN READY	\$246,815						
EASTSIDE TIERRA DEL ESTE 90 Jacqueline Winterberg 915-588-9008													
15212 HUNCH CT.	BELIZE A	1,579	3	2	1	SHEETROCK	\$261,615						
15216 HUNCH CT.	VENICE B	1,675	4	2	1	SHEETROCK	\$269,290						
15224 HUNCH CT.	MARINA A	1,520	3	2	1	FRAME	\$256,990						
15228 HUNCH CT.	SOLANA B	1,486	3	2	1	FORMS	\$254,290						
15232 HUNCH CT.	BALI A	1,321	3	2	1	FORMS	\$238,290						
	EASTSIDE	HILL CREST EST	ATES	Jacqueline	Winterberg	915-588-9008							
14920 CONCEPT	WOODLAND A	1,660	3	2	1	MOVE-IN READY	\$273,110						
3726 HILL TOP	MALIBU A	2,410	4	3	2	MOVE-IN READY	\$329,165						
3617 HILL SAND	MEMPHIS A	1,790	4	2	1	MOVE-IN READY	\$283,290						
14904 CONCEPT	BARCELONA B	1,623	3	2	1	PERMIT	\$275,530						
14933 HILL RIDGE	CAMBRIDGE A	1,709	3	2	1	PERMIT	\$281,290						
14916 CONCEPT	MARBELLA B	1,963	3	2	1	PERMIT	\$295,950						
14912 CONCEPT	WOODLAND B	1,660	3	2	1	PERMIT	\$273,950						
	EASTSIDE SKY VIEW ESTATES Rosalinda Telles 915-300-8286 • Tony Herrera 915-479-9100												
12825 STAR GAZE	MESQUITE B	2,453	4	2 1/2	2	MOVE-IN READY	\$335,380						
12857 STAR GAZE	EMORY A	2,340	4	3	2	PERMIT	\$323,950						
12861 STAR GAZE	KRYPTON B	1,894	4	2	1	PERMIT	\$301,950						
12812 STAR GAZE	PEARL A	2,234	3	2 1/2	2	MOVE-IN READY	\$315,780						
12899 STAR GAZE	MARINA A	1,520	3	2	1	FRAME	\$273,195						
12897 STAR GAZE	VENICE C	1,675	4	2	1	SHEETROCK	\$286,290						

In a continuing effort to improve our product, CareFree Homes reserves the right to make changes or modifications to floor plans, specifications, materials, features and colors without notice. Window styles, availability, sizes and locations as well as ceiling heights and vaults and livable square footage will vary with choice of exterior elevations. All floor plans and lot square footages are approximate only. Total plan square footage calculations are from the outside of exterior walls and include interior partition walls. Optional features may be included at additional costs and are subject to construction cutoff dates. Lot premiums and HOA fees may apply, and Hangas, plans, landscaping and elevation renderings are artists' conceptions. Exterior stone is optional. This presentation constitutes intellectual property of CareFree Homes. Any copying, reproduction or use of this information without the written authorization of CareFree Homes is strictly prohibited. Prices are subject to change without notice. Consult a Sales Associate for additional information.